The New MicroSmart Pentra PLC Family
The Power to Control.
        Anywhere. Anytime.
Power, Performance, Connectivity
Maximize efficiency and cut development time! MicroSmart Pentra PLCs combine advanced networking capabilities
with unparalleled power, performance and connectivity. Designed to meet all your communication requirements,
now and in the future, MicroSmart Pentra PLCs give you the flexibility to expand your system with as many as
fifteen modules! Our new Embedded Ethernet PLC with built-in Modbus TCP also lets you remotely monitor status in

debug and maintain IDEC automation systems.
IDEC PLC/OI Training covers:
•	 PLC fundamentals such as hardware, numbering systems
and how a PLC works.
•	 Basic functions such as latching circuit, series and parallel
circuits and how to use timers, counters and advanced func-
tions such as data manipulation, Modbus Communications
and PID.
•	 Demonstrations on the MicroSmart Pentra, so you can really
see how fast our PLC can process data.
•	 Programming with an IDEC OI touchscreen.
•	 Q&A session with our PLC experts to discuss your specific
controls application.
Through a collaboration between the Institute of Electrical and
Electronics Engineers (IEEE) and IDEC Corporation, taking our
3-day PLC/OI training seminar can also qualify you to receive up to
2.4 CEUs (24PDHs).
USA
IDEC Corporation
Tel: (408) 747-0550
Canada
IDEC Canada Ltd.
Tel: (905) 890-8561
Australia
IDEC Australia Pty. Ltd.
Tel: +61-3-8523-5900
Japan
IDEC Corporation
Tel: +81-6-6398-2571
United Kingdom
IDEC Electronics Ltd.
Tel: +44-1256-321000
Germany
IDEC Elektrotechnik GmbH
Tel: +49-40-253054-0
Hong Kong
IDEC (H.K.) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +852-2803-8989
China/Beijing
IDEC (Beijing) Corporation
Tel: +86-10-6581-6131
China/Shanghai
IDEC (Shanghai) Corporation
Tel: +86-21-5353-1000
China/Shenzhen
IDEC (Shenzhen) Corporation
Tel: +86-755-8356-2977
Singapore
IDEC Asia Pte. Ltd.
Tel: +65-6746-1155
Taiwan
IDEC Taiwan Corporation
Tel: +886-2-2698-3929
©2011 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog No. FC9Y-B300-0  4/11 15K